
LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre
Senior Men's Sabre
13, October 2018

Fencers (present, structured order - 42 fencers)
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name and first name nat. club d.o.b.

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 28/6/1994
RUSZKAI Frank DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 12/7/1962
SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 29/6/1979
BERLAND Mick With DEN ROSKILDE FK 17/12/1998
FISKER Andreas DEN ROSKILDE FK 2/9/2000
GREVE Adam Bregenhof DEN ROSKILDE FK 26/6/2001
TROEN Magnus DEN ROSKILDE FK 6/6/2001
SUNDSTRÖM Filip FIN PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT 10/11/1986
SILFVERBERG Leevi FIN SÄILÄKLUBI 11/1/2002
HELO Elias FIN TAPANILAN ERÄ MIEKKAILUJAOST 4/8/2001
HUTTU Lucas FIN TAPANILAN ERÄ MIEKKAILUJAOST 25/2/2002
SIPOLA Elmeri FIN TAPANILAN ERÄ MIEKKAILUJAOST 10/4/2002
VUENTO Sami FIN TAPANILAN ERÄ MIEKKAILUJAOST 26/4/2004
BARTHELMES Andreas GER BERLINER FC 25/1/1980
DEMSKI Dominik GER BERLINER FC 3/9/1991
HIEN Josef GER BERLINER FC 11/5/1981
SACHTLEBEN Felix GER BERLINER FC 10/11/1986
KONYA Balazs HUN LUGI LUND 27/10/1972
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL STLFC GRAZ 1/9/1992
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL FC REYKJAVIK 19/11/2002
HAUGEN Hafthor ISL FC REYKJAVIK 5/2/2002
HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL FC REYKJAVIK 29/4/2002
KOLBEINSSON Hafsteinn Yngvi ISL FC REYKJAVIK 24/2/2004
KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ISL FC REYKJAVIK 9/2/2002
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL FC REYKJAVIK 8/4/2000
SVEINBJORNSSON Halldor Ingi ISL FC REYKJAVIK 20/4/2001
MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi ISL FH HAFNARFJORDUR 9/7/2001
KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL 9/12/2002
MARINKO Luka Mateja SRB GFK GÖTEBORG 3/12/1999
VUCIC Stefan SRB FFF STOCKHOLM 13/6/1994
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 22/1/1994
BERNTORP Niklas SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 2/9/1984
BRODÉN Daniel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 28/8/1989
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 25/5/1989
ERIKSSON Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 23/2/1966
LUNDBORG Frederik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 23/8/1971
ANDERSSON SVÄRD Niels SWE LUGI LUND 5/5/1996
FRIGYESI Attila SWE LUGI LUND 22/3/1971
LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWE LUGI LUND 25/4/2002
THOMAS Björn SWE LUGI LUND 25/11/2003
CEDERLUND Johan SWE
DOBRYDEN Illia UKR FFF STOCKHOLM 25/10/1985
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    8:30    piste No  1
Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat  EGY

V/M ind. HS rank
RUSZKAI Frank DEN  1  1  2  0  2  2 0.000 -22 8 7
HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL  V  2  2  3  1  4 0.167 -9 17 6
BRODÉN Daniel SWE  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 2
VUCIC Stefan SRB  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 4 25 3
BARTHELMES Andreas GER  V  V  2  3  V  1 0.500 0 21 4
VUENTO Sami FIN  V  V  3  4  3  2 0.333 -1 22 5
KONYA Balazs HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

Poule No 2    8:30    piste No  2
Referee: MIJATOVIC Bojan  CRO

V/M ind. HS rank
SVEINBJORNSSON Halldor Ingi ISL  V  V  0  1  2  V 0.500 -8 18 4
ANDERSSON SVÄRD Niels SWE  3  4  0  1  0  V 0.167 -14 13 7
FISKER Andreas DEN  4  V  4  V  V  3 0.500 2 26 3
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWE  V  V  1  0  0  1 0.333 -10 12 6
SIPOLA Elmeri FIN  V  V  4  1  V  V 0.667 11 25 2
SACHTLEBEN Felix GER  4  2  V  0  V  2 0.333 -6 18 5

Poule No 3    8:30    piste No  3
Referee: LUDVIKSSON Saevar  ISL, LUNDQUIST Anton  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
HAUGEN Hafthor ISL  0  2  1  2  1  3 0.000 -21 9 7
GREVE Adam Bregenhof DEN  V  3  0  V  1  V 0.500 1 19 5
DOBRYDEN Illia UKR  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.667 6 27 3
MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi ISL  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 28 1
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE  V  0  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 21 4
DEMSKI Dominik GER  V  V  4  1  V  V 0.667 8 25 2
HUTTU Lucas FIN  V  3  2  3  0  4 0.167 -11 17 6

Poule No 4    8:30    piste No  4
Referee: BEREUTER Roman  AUT, BAKHUREVICH Madina  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
TROEN Magnus DEN  V  V  3  V  3  4 0.500 4 25 4
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE  3  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 1 23 5
SILFVERBERG Leevi FIN  2  3  1  3  3  1 0.000 -17 13 7
BERLAND Mick With DEN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 2
THOMAS Björn SWE  1  1  V  2  1  1 0.167 -17 11 6
HIEN Josef GER  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 1

Poule No 5    8:30    piste No  5
Referee: VOROS Balint  HUN, MATEEV Nikolay  ISL

V/M ind. HS rank
BERNTORP Niklas SWE  1  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 0 21 4
CEDERLUND Johan SWE  V  V  2  V  V  0 0.667 1 22 3
ERIKSSON Johan SWE  4  4  1  V  V  1 0.333 -3 20 5
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
KOLBEINSSON Hafsteinn Yngvi ISL  1  4  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
SUNDSTRÖM Filip FIN  3  2  3  3  V  3 0.167 -6 19 6
SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN  3  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 9 23 2
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Poule No 6    8:30    piste No  6
Referee: KOLOS Kun  HUN, RUDIN Cindy  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 25 3
LUNDBORG Frederik SWE  V  2  V  V  3  4 0.500 1 24 4
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft DEN  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 13 27 2
KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ISL  2  3  0  V  V  2 0.333 -3 17 5
FRIGYESI Attila SWE  1  2  0  0  0  1 0.000 -26 4 7
HELO Elias FIN  3  V  2  0  V  2 0.333 -6 17 6
MARINKO Luka Mateja SRB  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 1.000 25 30 qualifier
2 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL 1.000 24 30 qualifier
3 MARINKO Luka Mateja SRB 1.000 16 30 qualifier
4 KONYA Balazs HUN 1.000 15 30 qualifier
5 MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi ISL 0.833 14 28 qualifier
6 BRODÉN Daniel SWE 0.833 13 29 qualifier
7 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL 0.833 13 28 qualifier
8 BERLAND Mick With DEN 0.833 10 27 qualifier
9 BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft DEN 0.667 13 27 qualifier

10 SIPOLA Elmeri FIN 0.667 11 25 qualifier
11 SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN 0.667 9 23 qualifier
12 DEMSKI Dominik GER 0.667 8 25 qualifier
13 DOBRYDEN Illia UKR 0.667 6 27 qualifier
14 HIEN Josef GER 0.667 6 26 qualifier
15 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 0.667 5 25 qualifier
16 VUCIC Stefan SRB 0.667 4 25 qualifier
17 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE 0.667 3 21 qualifier
18 CEDERLUND Johan SWE 0.667 1 22 qualifier
19 BERNTORP Niklas SWE 0.667 0 21 qualifier
20 TROEN Magnus DEN 0.500 4 25 qualifier
21 FISKER Andreas DEN 0.500 2 26 qualifier
22 LUNDBORG Frederik SWE 0.500 1 24 qualifier
23 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE 0.500 1 23 qualifier
24 GREVE Adam Bregenhof DEN 0.500 1 19 qualifier
25 BARTHELMES Andreas GER 0.500 0 21 qualifier
26 SVEINBJORNSSON Halldor Ingi ISL 0.500 -8 18 qualifier
27 VUENTO Sami FIN 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
28 ERIKSSON Johan SWE 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
29 KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ISL 0.333 -3 17 qualifier
30 SACHTLEBEN Felix GER 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
31 HELO Elias FIN 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
32 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWE 0.333 -10 12 qualifier
33 SUNDSTRÖM Filip FIN 0.167 -6 19 qualifier
34 HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL 0.167 -9 17 qualifier
35 HUTTU Lucas FIN 0.167 -11 17 qualifier
36 ANDERSSON SVÄRD Niels SWE 0.167 -14 13 qualifier
37 THOMAS Björn SWE 0.167 -17 11 qualifier
38 SILFVERBERG Leevi FIN 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
39 HAUGEN Hafthor ISL 0.000 -21 9 qualifier
40 RUSZKAI Frank DEN 0.000 -22 8 qualifier
41 KOLBEINSSON Hafsteinn Yngvi ISL 0.000 -25 5 qualifier
42 FRIGYESI Attila SWE 0.000 -26 4 qualifier
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1 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 SUNDSTRÖM Filip FIN

32 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWE    15/12

17 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 VUCIC Stefan SRB

9 BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Tof DEN

56 --------- ---

41 KOLBEINSSON Hafsteinn Y ISL

24 GREVE Adam Bregenhof DEN    15/3

25 BARTHELMES Andreas GER

40 RUSZKAI Frank DEN    15/1

57 --------- ---

8 BERLAND Mick With DEN

5 MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi ISL

60 --------- ---

37 THOMAS Björn SWE

28 ERIKSSON Johan SWE    15/8

21 FISKER Andreas DEN

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 DEMSKI Dominik GER

13 DOBRYDEN Illia UKR

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 TROEN Magnus DEN

29 KRISTJANSSON Einar Stein ISL

36 ANDERSSON SVÄRD Niels SWE    15/6

61 --------- ---

4 KONYA Balazs HUN

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

Tableau of 32

LILJENSTRÖM Johannes
   15/2

WIKSTRÖM Olle

VUCIC Stefan
   15/10

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Tof

GREVE Adam Bregenhof
   15/14

BARTHELMES Andreas

BERLAND Mick With
   15/10

MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi

THOMAS Björn
   15/11

FISKER Andreas

DEMSKI Dominik
   15/14

DOBRYDEN Illia

TROEN Magnus
   15/2

KRISTJANSSON Einar Stein

KONYA Balazs
   15/12

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

WIKSTRÖM Olle

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Tof

BERLAND Mick With

THOMAS Björn

FISKER Andreas

TROEN Magnus

KONYA Balazs
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LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre page 2/2

3 MARINKO Luka Mateja SRB

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 HUTTU Lucas FIN

30 SACHTLEBEN Felix GER    15/13

19 BERNTORP Niklas SWE

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 HIEN Josef GER

11 SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 LUNDBORG Frederik SWE

27 VUENTO Sami FIN

38 SILFVERBERG Leevi FIN    15/12

59 --------- ---

6 BRODÉN Daniel SWE

7 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Er ISL

58 --------- ---

39 HAUGEN Hafthor ISL

26 SVEINBJORNSSON Halldor ISL    15/10

23 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE

42 FRIGYESI Attila SWE    15/4

55 --------- ---

10 SIPOLA Elmeri FIN

15 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 CEDERLUND Johan SWE

31 HELO Elias FIN

34 HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL    15/8

63 --------- ---

2 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL

MARINKO Luka Mateja

Tableau of 32

SACHTLEBEN Felix
   15/13

BERNTORP Niklas

HIEN Josef
   15/9

SAMSIG Theis Andersen

LUNDBORG Frederik
   15/13

VUENTO Sami

BRODÉN Daniel
   15/12

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Er

SVEINBJORNSSON Halldor
   15/3

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan

SIPOLA Elmeri
   15/7

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli

CEDERLUND Johan
   15/4

HEIDDAL Hilmar

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
   15/1

SACHTLEBEN Felix

HIEN Josef

SAMSIG Theis Andersen

BRODÉN Daniel

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Er

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
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1 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL

Tableau of 32

32 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWE    15/2

17 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE

16 VUCIC Stefan SRB    15/10

9 BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Tof DEN

24 GREVE Adam Bregenhof DEN    15/14

25 BARTHELMES Andreas GER

8 BERLAND Mick With DEN    15/10

5 MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi ISL

28 THOMAS Björn SWE    15/11

21 FISKER Andreas DEN

12 DEMSKI Dominik GER    15/14

13 DOBRYDEN Illia UKR

20 TROEN Magnus DEN    15/2

29 KRISTJANSSON Einar Stein ISL

4 KONYA Balazs HUN    15/12

3 MARINKO Luka Mateja SRB

30 SACHTLEBEN Felix GER    15/13

19 BERNTORP Niklas SWE

14 HIEN Josef GER    15/9

11 SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN

22 LUNDBORG Frederik SWE    15/13

27 VUENTO Sami FIN

6 BRODÉN Daniel SWE    15/12

7 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Er ISL

26 SVEINBJORNSSON Halldor ISL    15/3

23 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE

10 SIPOLA Elmeri FIN    15/7

15 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL

18 CEDERLUND Johan SWE    15/4

31 HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL

2 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL    15/1

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

Tableau of 16

WIKSTRÖM Olle
   15/9

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Tof

BERLAND Mick With
   15/6

THOMAS Björn

FISKER Andreas
   15/3

TROEN Magnus

KONYA Balazs
   15/11

SACHTLEBEN Felix

HIEN Josef
   15/5

SAMSIG Theis Andersen

BRODÉN Daniel
   15/4

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Er

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan
   15/7

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
   15/4

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

Tableau of 8

BERLAND Mick With

   15/11

FISKER Andreas

TROEN Magnus

   15/11

HIEN Josef

SAMSIG Theis Andersen

   15/10

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Er

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill

   15/10

BERLAND Mick With

TROEN Magnus

HIEN Josef

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
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1 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL

Tableau of 8

8 BERLAND Mick With DEN    15/11

5 FISKER Andreas DEN

4 TROEN Magnus DEN    15/11

3 HIEN Josef GER

6 SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN    15/10

7 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Er ISL

2 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL    15/10

BERLAND Mick With

Semi-finals

TROEN Magnus
   15/4

HIEN Josef

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
   15/8

BERLAND Mick With

Final

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill

   15/12

BERLAND Mick With
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LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre
Senior Men's Sabre
13, October 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club

1 BERLAND Mick With DEN ROSKILDE FK
2 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL STLFC GRAZ
3 HIEN Josef GER BERLINER FC
3 TROEN Magnus DEN ROSKILDE FK
5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL FC REYKJAVIK
6 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL
7 SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
8 FISKER Andreas DEN ROSKILDE FK
9 KONYA Balazs HUN LUGI LUND

10 BRODÉN Daniel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
11 BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
12 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL FC REYKJAVIK
13 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
14 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
15 SACHTLEBEN Felix GER BERLINER FC
16 THOMAS Björn SWE LUGI LUND
17 MARINKO Luka Mateja SRB GFK GÖTEBORG
18 MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi ISL FH HAFNARFJORDUR
19 SIPOLA Elmeri FIN TAPANILAN ERÄ MIEKKAILUJAOST
20 DEMSKI Dominik GER BERLINER FC
21 DOBRYDEN Illia UKR FFF STOCKHOLM
22 VUCIC Stefan SRB FFF STOCKHOLM
23 CEDERLUND Johan SWE
24 BERNTORP Niklas SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
25 LUNDBORG Frederik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
26 GREVE Adam Bregenhof DEN ROSKILDE FK
27 BARTHELMES Andreas GER BERLINER FC
28 SVEINBJORNSSON Halldor Ingi ISL FC REYKJAVIK
29 VUENTO Sami FIN TAPANILAN ERÄ MIEKKAILUJAOST
30 KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ISL FC REYKJAVIK
31 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWE LUGI LUND
32 HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL FC REYKJAVIK
33 ERIKSSON Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
34 HELO Elias FIN TAPANILAN ERÄ MIEKKAILUJAOST
35 SUNDSTRÖM Filip FIN PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT
36 HUTTU Lucas FIN TAPANILAN ERÄ MIEKKAILUJAOST
37 ANDERSSON SVÄRD Niels SWE LUGI LUND
38 SILFVERBERG Leevi FIN SÄILÄKLUBI
39 HAUGEN Hafthor ISL FC REYKJAVIK
40 RUSZKAI Frank DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
41 KOLBEINSSON Hafsteinn Yngvi ISL FC REYKJAVIK
42 FRIGYESI Attila SWE LUGI LUND
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Overall number of participants: 42
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 35

Number of participants of Europ: 42
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Countries (about the fencers, structured order - 9 countries)
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name available

DEN 8
EST 1
FIN 6
GER 4
HUN 1
ISL 11
SRB 2
SWE 11
UKR 1
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